Industrial System
Specifications
Model Name TANK-XM811 RPL AIoT Dev. Kit
Form factor
Color Black
Dimensions(WxDxH) 137.9 x 255.4 x 230.6 mm
Fan/Fanless Fan

Industrial System
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
TANK-XM811AI-RPL01/2A-R10 Ruggedized embedded system with Intel® Core™ i9-13900TE processor, 2 x 8GB DDR4 pre-installed, 2 x PCIe x8 expansion, 2.5” 256 SSD, 12~28V
DC, 180W AC DC power adapter, RoHS
TANK-XM811AI-RPL02/2A-R10 Ruggedized embedded system with Intel® Core™ i7-13700TE processor, 2 x 8GB DDR4 pre-installed, 2 x PCIe x8 expansion, 2.5” 256 SSD, 12~28V
DC, 180W AC DC power adapter, RoHS
TANK-XM811AI-RPLR01/2A-R10 Ruggedized embedded system with Intel® Core™ i9-14900T processor, 2 x 16GB DDR4 pre-installed, 2 x PCIe x8 expansion, 2.5” 512GB SSD,
12~28V DC, 180W AC DC power adapter, RoHS
TANK-XM811AI-RPLR02/2A-R10 Ruggedized embedded system with Intel® Core™ i7-14700T processor, 2 x 16GB DDR4 pre-installed, 2 x PCIe x8 expansion, 2.5” 512GB SSD,
12~28V DC, 180W AC DC power adapter, RoHS
TXIOB-XM81-A-R10 1xM.2 A-Key 2230, 2xM.2 B-Key 3042/52/80, 1xFull-size Mini PCIe(IEEE 802.3af, Max. Power up to 60W)
Packing List
1 x Mounting Screw 1 x Wall Mounting Kit 1 X QSG
1 x 180W Adapter 1 x Power Cord
255.38
137.86
200
253.65
273.65
230.6
230.6
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Fully Integrated I/OFully Integrated I/O
Front View Top View
TANK-XM811AI-RPL AIoT Dev. Kit-2024
Power Switch
Reset AT/ATX Mode
HDMI™
2 x RS-232/422/485